oadway New Construction, New Concrete Box Culvert (CBC)

Date
Generated: 06/18/2020

Date
Revised:

Call

Order: 001

Items: 74

Project ID: 2102111

Proposal information table

Sections: 2

Amendments: 0

Highway
Number:

Counties: Lincoln



Line

Section 0001: ROADWAY

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

Item

201000

203000

203100

203211

203301

207000

213000

Quantity

1.000

104,160.000

96,101.000

45,200.000

7,300.000

227,700.000

6.700

Unit

LS

CY.

CY.

S.Y.

CY.

S.Y.

MILE

Proposal items table

Description

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION

BORROW

UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION

ROCK EXCAVATION

SUBGRADE PREPARATION

OBLITERATING OLD ROAD



0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

303000

403715

405000

407000

408100

414000

416004

423282

423283

511000

511030

61,080.000

310.000

1,000.000

173.000

354.000

679,800.000

1,360.000

57,880.000

18,340.000

110.000

430.000

TON

TON

S.Y.

TON

TON

SYIN

S.Y.

TON

TON

CY.

CY.

BASE COURSE

RUBBERIZED OPEN-GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE

DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION

ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT

PRIME COAT MATERIAL

COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)

MINOR PAVEMENT HMA SP-1V

HMA SP-IIT COMPLETE

HMA SP-IV COMPLETE

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS AA



0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

515000

540060

570012

570013

570018

570019

570024

570030

570036

570037

570048

80.000

57,650.000

750.000

28.000

70.000

2.000

1,610.000

290.000

230.000

1.000

760.000

CY.

LB

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES

REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60

12" CULVERT PIPE

12" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION

18" CULVERT PIPE

18" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION

24" CULVERT PIPE

30" CULVERT PIPE

36" CULVERT PIPE

36" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION

48" CULVERT PIPE



0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

0390

0400

570049

601000

602000

603100

603262

603281

606001

606051

606061

606062

606542

4.000

1.000

80.000

70.000

53,300.000

1.000

1,462.500

18.000

525.000

4.000

88.000

EACH

LS

CY.

ACRE

L.F.

LS

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

48" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

RIPRAP CLASS A

TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT

COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS

SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE

SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE PROTECTION SYSTEM

TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER

CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 42"



0410

0420

0430

0440

0450

0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

0510

606598

606599

607004

614006

618000

618011

621000

631000

632000

632020

701000

1,200.000

2,080.000

1,540.000

600.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

70,600.000

57.000

2.000

831.000

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

LS

LS

LS

L.F.

ACRE

ACRE

S.F.

TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR

RESETTING OF TCWB

BARBED WIRE FENCE 4'

PIPE CASING 6"

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC AWARENESS

MOBILIZATION

RUMBLE STRIPS

CLASS A SEEDING

CLASS C SEEDING

PANEL SIGNS



0520

0530

0540

0550

0560

0570

0580

0590

0600

0610

0620

701100

702000

702100

702101

702110

702238

702525

702610

703002

704000

704099

2,393.000

1,372.000

1,620.000

6.000

21.000

26.000

435.000

2.000

43.000

367,100.000

253,100.000

L.F.

S.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT

BARRICADE, TYPE III-8'

CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"



0630

0640

0650

0660

0670

0680

0690

0700

704735

720060

720110

721000

801000

802000

803000

803020

9.000

10.000

10.000

37,700.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

Section 0002: MAJOR STRUCTURES

0710

0720

210002

210003

1,480.000

980.000

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

LS

LS

LS

LS

CY.

CY.

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT LANE DROP ARROW

VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES

REMOVE/RESET IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS

SCHEDULE SOFTWARE

CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT

MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL



0730 511030 320.000 C.Y. STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS AA

0740 540060 60,000.000 LB REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60



Proposal 4101320

Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

Date
Generated: 06/18/2020

Date
Revised:

Call

Order: 002

Items: 54

Project ID: 4101320

Line Item

Section 0001: ROADWAY

0010 107000

Quantity Unit

1.000 LS

Proposal information table

Sections: 1

Amendments: 0

Highway
Number:

Counties: Colfax

Proposal items table

Description

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS



0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

203000

203211

207000

209000

303010

403705

407000

408100

414000

416007

424003

289.000

234.000

367.000

6.000

251.000

6,503.000

171.000

6.000

927,034.000

2,700.000

63,194.000

CY.

S.Y.

S.Y.

MILE

CY.

TON

TON

TON

SYIN

S.Y.

TON

UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION

UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION

SUBGRADE PREPARATION

BLADING AND RESHAPING

BASE COURSE

WARM MIX OPEN-GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE

ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT

PRIME COAT MATERIAL

COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)

MINOR PAVEMENT WMA SP-III

WMA SP-1II COMPLETE



0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

601000

601110

603262

603281

606001

606051

606053

606062

606542

606610

606619

1.000

200.000

1,600.000

1.000

3,275.000

13.000

11.000

14.000

470.000

600.000

600.000

LS

S.Y.

L.F.

LS

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

REMOVAL OF SURFACING

COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS

SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE

SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL

END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR

TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER

CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 42"

TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR (10"

RESETTING OF TCWB (10')



0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

607004

607015

610042

610069

618000

618011

621000

622002

622110

631000

701000

750.000

8.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

120,242.000

1,402.000

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

LS

LS

LS

EACH

EACH

L.F.

S.F.

BARBED WIRE FENCE 4'

BRACES/CORNER POSTS

CATTLE GUARD 42

CATTLE GUARD 69'

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC AWARENESS

MOBILIZATION

FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II

SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY

RUMBLE STRIPS

PANEL SIGNS



0350

0360

0370

0380

0390

0400

0410

0420

0430

0440

0450

701100

701101

702000

702100

702101

702610

702810

703100

703400

704000

704002

2,361.000

45.000

196.000

132.000

12.000

6.000

1.000

204.000

114.000

9,360.000

304,446.000

L.F.

EACH

S.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

LS

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION

ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE GUIDE

1/10TH MILE DELINEATOR

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"



0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

0510

0520

0530

0540

704011

704030

704869

704871

704872

720060

720110

801000

802000

2.000

4.000

76.000

24.000

1,648.000

6.000

6.000

1.000

1.000

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

LS

LS

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING THRU ARROW

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING WRONG WAY ARROW

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PJ

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PC

VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES

REMOVE/RESET IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS



Proposal 1100612

Roadway and Ramp Reconstruction, Lighting

Date
Generated:

06/18/2020

Date
Revised:

Call Order: 003

Items: 79

Project ID: 1100612

Line Item

Section 0001: ROADWAY

0010 201000

0020 203000

Proposal information table

Sections: 1

Amendments: 0

Highway
Number:
Counties: Hidalgo
Quantity Unit Description
1.000 LS CLEARING AND GRUBBING

21,395.000 C.Y. UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION

Proposal items table



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

203100

203211

207000

213000

303000

403715

405000

407000

407001

408100

414000

423283

180.000

9,810.000

39,250.000

1.500

14,400.000

157.000

3,245.000

88.000

29.000

65.000

24,500.000

17,013.000

C.Y.

Solo

S.Y.

MILE

TON

TON

S.Y.

TON

TON

TON

SYIN

TON

BORROW

UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION

SUBGRADE PREPARATION

OBLITERATING OLD ROAD

BASE COURSE

RUBBERIZED OPEN-GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE

DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION

ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT

FOG SEAL

PRIME COAT MATERIAL

COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)

HMA SP-IV COMPLETE



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

451100

452000

455100

502030

511000

540060

570437

601000

601110

602000

603100

603221

9,740.000

22,500.000

9,740.000

125.000

7.000

5,550.000

136.000

1.000

33,180.000

5.000

19.000

100.000

S.Y.

L.F.

S.Y.

L.F.

C.Y.

LB

L.F.

LS

S.Y.

C.Y.

ACRE

L.F.

CONCRETE PAVEMENT-10"

SEALING CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINTS

DIAMOND GROOVING OF PCCP

DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 30" DIAMETER

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A

REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60

24" STORM DRAIN CULVERT PIPE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

REMOVAL OF SURFACING

RIPRAP CLASS A

TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT

CHECK DAM TYPE 11



0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

603262

603281

606001

606051

606053

606062

606542

606598

608006

609200

609380

609478

3,300.000

1.000

900.000

8.000

4.000

6.000

1,280.000

9,600.000

70.000

28.000

402.000

90.000

L.F.

LS

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

S.Y.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS

SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE

SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL

END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR

TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER

CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 42"

TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR

CONCRETE SIDEWALK 6"

HEADER CURB

CONCRETE SLOPED CURB AND GUTTER 8" X 30"

CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE D 6" X 18"



0390

0400

0410

0420

0430

0440

0450

0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

618000

618011

621000

622100

630100

631000

632000

701000

701010

701100

701109

701209

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

9,600.000

3,400.000

16.000

478.000

182.000

556.000

76.000

6.000

LS

LS

LS

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

ACRE

S.F.

S.F.

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC AWARENESS

MOBILIZATION

SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY

MULTIPLE GLARE SHIELDING 24 IN

RUMBLE STRIPS

CLASS A SEEDING

PANEL SIGNS

EXTRUDED PANEL SIGNS

STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

STEEL I-BEAM POST TYPE W6X9

BREAKAWAY BASE SYSTEM FOR STEEL I BEAM POST W6X9



0510

0520

0530

0540

0550

0560

0570

0580

0590

0600

0610

0620

702000

702100

702101

702110

702238

702525

702600

702610

702850

703205

704000

704099

2,076.000

1,959.000

12.000

28.000

2.000

400.000

4.000

1.000

1.000

10.000

37,108.000

39,900.000

S.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

ALOW

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT

BARRICADE, TYPE III-8'

CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM

SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE

TUBULAR FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC MARKER

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"



0630

0640

0650

0660

0670

0680

0690

0700

0710

0720

0730

0740

704701

704869

704871

704876

704877

705000

707540

709020

710000

711102

716701

720060

45,608.000

1,260.000

1,636.000

455.000

455.000

1.000

16.000

3,180.000

5.000

6,360.000

16.000

2.000

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

ALOW

EACH

L.F.

EACH

L.F.

EACH

EACH

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PJ

TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG

TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TH

SIGNAL/LIGHTING SYSTEM START-UP COSTS

TYPE V STANDARD, 40'

RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.)

ELECTRICAL PULL BOX (STANDARD)

SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2

LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE

VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES



0750

0760

0770

0780

0790

721000

801000

802000

803000

803020

41,900.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

L.F.

LS

LS

LS

LS

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS

SCHEDULE SOFTWARE

CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT



Proposal LC00340

Roadway Reconstruction, Bridge Replacement

Proposal information table

Date ,
06/18/2020 Sections: 2
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 004 ghway
Number:
Items: 44 Counties: Dona Ana
Project ID: LC00340
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 203000 400.000 C.Y. UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION

0020 203100 400.000 C.Y. BORROW

Proposal items table



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

203211

207000

303000

407000

408100

416013

511000

541200

570030

570036

601000

601110

690.000

4,600.000

1,500.000

2.000

8.000

1,200.000

11.000

590.000

384.000

48.000

1.000

2,550.000

S.Y.

Solo

TON

TON

TON

TON

C..

LB

L.F.

L.F.

LS

S.Y.

UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION

SUBGRADE PREPARATION

BASE COURSE

ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT

PRIME COAT MATERIAL

MINOR PAVEMENT HMA SP-III

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A

STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES

30" CULVERT PIPE

36" CULVERT PIPE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

REMOVAL OF SURFACING



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

617000

617003

617004

618000

618011

619436

621000

662400

701000

701100

702000

702100

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

45.000

110.000

555.000

835.000

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

EACH

LS

EACH

S.F.

L.F.

S.F.

L.F.

VIBRATION MONITORING

VIDEO RECORDING

VIBRATION RISK SURVEY

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC AWARENESS

HEADGATE TYPE E-36"

MOBILIZATION

MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT

PANEL SIGNS

STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS

CONSTRUCTION SIGNING

STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING



0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

Section 0002: MAJOR STRUCTURES

0350

0360

0370

702238

702610

703003

704000

801000

802000

803000

803020

210002

210003

511030

8.000

4.000

4.000

9,800.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

420.000

310.000

39.000

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

LS

LS

LS

LS

C.Y.

CoYla

C.Y.

BARRICADE, TYPE III-8'

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

OBJECT MARKER TYPE 3

RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS

SCHEDULE SOFTWARE

CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT

MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS AA



0380

0390

0400

0410

0420

0430

0440

511802

540060

541200

564000

601000

604300

606011

70.000

4,550.000

1,785.000

35.000

1.000

1,780.000

50.000

L.F.

LB

LB

L.F.

LS

S.Y.

L.F.

PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, 7.5'-12.4'

REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60

STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES

PREFORMED CLOSED CELL FOAM BRIDGE JOINT SEALS

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT

SINGLE FACE THRIE-BEAM GUARDRAIL



Proposal 6101206

Driveway Turnout Construction, Guardrail Installation

Proposal information table

Date .
06/18/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 005 ghway
Number:
Items: 34 Counties: Catron
Project ID: 6101206
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 201000 1.000 LS CLEARING AND GRUBBING

0020 203000 63.000 C.Y. UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION

Proposal items table



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

203100

207000

303000

408100

417000

570437

601000

601110

602010

602060

603100

603250

295.000

410.000

130.000

0.300

150.000

58.000

1.000

60.000

30.000

44.000

0.100

1.000

C.Y.

Solo

TON

TON

S.Y.

L.F.

LS

S.Y.

C..

S.Y.

ACRE

EACH

BORROW

SUBGRADE PREPARATION

BASE COURSE

PRIME COAT MATERIAL

MISCELLANEOUS PAVING

24" STORM DRAIN CULVERT PIPE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

REMOVAL OF SURFACING

RIPRAP CLASS B

RIPRAP CLASS G

TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT

DROP INLET PROTECTION TYPE I



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

604310

606001

606055

606063

607004

607015

607314

617000

617003

617004

618000

621000

350.000

62.500

1.000

1.000

75.000

4.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

S.Y.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

L.F.

EACH

EACH

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT

SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

END TREATMENT DRIVEWAY END ANCHOR

EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL TO 31" BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION

BARBED WIRE FENCE 4'

BRACES/CORNER POSTS

STANDARD GATE, 14'

VIBRATION MONITORING

VIDEO RECORDING

VIBRATION RISK SURVEY

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION



0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

623000

632000

662450

702810

801000

802000

803000

803020

1.000

0.100

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

EACH

ACRE

EACH

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE I (URBAN) H=0'0" TO 3'0"

CLASS A SEEDING

TIE TO EXISTING MANHOLE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS

SCHEDULE SOFTWARE

CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT



Proposal M300750A
Roadway Rehabilitation

Proposal information table

Date ,
06/18/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 006 ghway
Number:
Items: 28 Counties: Bernalillo
Project ID: M300750A
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 403701 9,330.000 TON OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE

0020 407000 243.000 TON ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

407001

411000

414000

414005

424003

424004

601000

618000

621000

702610

702810

702850

7.000

5,960.000

1,232,100.000

100.000

51,770.000

9,190.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

17.000

1.000

1.000

TON

LB

SYIN

TON

TON

TON

LS

LS

LS

EACH

LS

ALOW

FOG SEAL

HOT POURED CRACK SEALING

COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)

PATCHING OF MILLED SURFACE

WMA SP-IIT COMPLETE

WMA SP-IV COMPLETE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION

LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

703205

703300

704099

704701

704704

704706

704716

704717

704720

704730

704735

704869

188.000

175.000

680,000.000

197,680.000

30.000

27,500.000

1.000

2.000

1.000

17.000

10.000

304.000

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

TUBULAR FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC MARKER

REFLECTIVE BARRIER DELINEATOR

TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING COMBINATION (THRU AND LEFT) ARROW

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT ARROW

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING WORD (ONLY)

HOT THERMOPLASTIC MARKING LANE SYMBOL

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT LANE DROP ARROW

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG



0270 801000 1.000 LS CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

0280 802000 1.000 LS POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS



Proposal M300750B
Roadway Rehabilitation

Proposal information table

Date ,
06/18/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 007 9 y
Number:
Items: 28 Counties: Bernalillo
Project ID: M300750B
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 403701 8,540.000 TON OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE

0020 407000 223.000 TON ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

407001

411000

414000

414005

424003

424004

601000

618000

621000

702610

702810

702850

7.000

5,585.000

1,131,300.000

100.000

47,360.000

8,620.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

17.000

1.000

1.000

TON

LB

SYIN

TON

TON

TON

LS

LS

LS

EACH

LS

ALOW

FOG SEAL

HOT POURED CRACK SEALING

COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)

PATCHING OF MILLED SURFACE

WMA SP-IIT COMPLETE

WMA SP-IV COMPLETE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION

LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

703205

703300

704099

704701

704704

704706

704716

704717

704720

704730

704735

704869

188.000

175.000

680,000.000

184,940.000

30.000

25,710.000

1.000

2.000

1.000

17.000

10.000

272.000

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

TUBULAR FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC MARKER

REFLECTIVE BARRIER DELINEATOR

TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING COMBINATION (THRU AND LEFT) ARROW

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT ARROW

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING WORD (ONLY)

HOT THERMOPLASTIC MARKING LANE SYMBOL

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT LANE DROP ARROW

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG



0270 801000 1.000 LS CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

0280 802000 1.000 LS POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS



Proposal M300750C
Roadway Rehabilitation

Proposal information table

Date ,
06/18/2020 Sections: 1
Generated:
Date
. Amendments: 0
Revised:
Highwa
Call Order: 008 9 y
Number:
Items: 28 Counties: Bernalillo
Project ID: M300750C
Proposal items table
Line Item Quantity Unit Description
Section 0001: ROADWAY
0010 403701 7,780.000 TON OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE

0020 407000 204.000 TON ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT



0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

407001

411000

414000

414005

424003

424004

601000

618000

621000

702610

702810

702850

6.000

5,240.000

1,034,400.000

100.000

43,130.000

8,060.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

17.000

1.000

1.000

TON

LB

SYIN

TON

TON

TON

LS

LS

LS

EACH

LS

ALOW

FOG SEAL

HOT POURED CRACK SEALING

COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)

PATCHING OF MILLED SURFACE

WMA SP-IIT COMPLETE

WMA SP-IV COMPLETE

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS

TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT

MOBILIZATION

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION

LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE



0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

703205

703300

704099

704701

704704

704706

704716

704717

704720

704730

704735

704869

181.000

175.000

680,000.000

174,690.000

30.000

22,550.000

1.000

2.000

1.000

17.000

10.000

222.000

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

TUBULAR FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC MARKER

REFLECTIVE BARRIER DELINEATOR

TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 24"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12"

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING COMBINATION (THRU AND LEFT) ARROW

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT ARROW

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING WORD (ONLY)

HOT THERMOPLASTIC MARKING LANE SYMBOL

HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT LANE DROP ARROW

PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG



0270 801000 1.000 LS CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR

0280 802000 1.000 LS POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS



